B158
Catalog 9EM-TK-190-2
B
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
A
BC

90
6.2
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size
Female Threads Inlet /
Female Threads Outlet
Female Threads Inlet /
Male Threads Outlet
 In-Line Lubricator
1/4 L01-02-000 L01-02-M00
3/8 L01-03-000 L01-03-M00
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
  = “Most Popular”
B160
Catalog 9EM-TK-190-2

Mini EconOmist™ Lubricator L03
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size Polycarbonate Bowl Metal Bowl
EconOmist™
1/8 L03-01-000 L03-01-M00
1/4 L03-02-000 L03-02-M00
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
0
0
5 10 15 20

	 C-Type.................................................................. gpa-97-010
	 T-Type...................................................................GPA-96-737
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size
Plastic Bowl /
Bowl Guard
Metal Bowl /
No Sight Gauge
Manual Drain
1/8 L08-01-KK00 L08-01-KL00
1/4 L08-02-KK00 L08-02-KL00
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
50
0 2
0

bar
  = “Most Popular”
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size
Plastic Bowl /
Bowl Guard
Metal Bowl /
No Sight Gauge
L12 Lubricator
1/4 L12-02-AC00 L12-02-AL00
3/8 L12-03-AC00 L12-03-AL00
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
B166
Catalog 9EM-TK-190-2
B

Intermediate Modular EconOmist™ Lubricator L18
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size
Plastic Bowl /
Bowl Guard
Metal Bowl /
Sight Gauge
Manual Drain
1/4 L18-02-KK00 L18-02-KL00
3/8 L18-03-KK00 L18-03-KL00
1/2 L18-04-KK00 L18-04-KL00
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
Replacement Bowl Kits
Metal Bowl with Sight Gauge, Manual Drain..........GRP-96-636
Plastic Bowl / Bowl Guard, Manual Drain................ LRP-96-701
Replacement Kits
Bowl O-ring –
	 Fluorocarbon....................................................... GRP-96-754
	 Nitrile....................................................................GRP-96-640
Bypass Assembly.....................................................LRP-96-678
Fill Plug Kit...............................................................LRP-96-679
Sight Dome Assembly –
	 Old Style, L18-XX-LK00....................................... LRP-96-710
	 New Style Polycarbonate, L18-XX-KK00............. LRP-96-310
	 New Style Nylon................................................... LRP-96-312
Siphon Tube Assembly............................................LRP-96-677
Accessories
Force Fill Adapter..................................................... LRP-96-704

90
6.2
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size
Polycarbonate Bowl /
Bowl Guard
Polycarbonate Bowl /
 Bowl Guard
with Manual Drain
Metal Bowl /
Sight Gauge
EconOmist™
1/4 L16-02-000 L16-02-D00 L16-02-G00
3/8 L16-03-000 L16-03-D00 L16-03-G00
1/2 L16-04-000 L16-04-D00 L16-04-G00
AtoMist™
1/4 L17-02-000 L17-02-D00 L17-02-G00
3/8 L17-03-000 L17-03-D00 L17-03-G00
1/2 L17-04-000 L17-04-D00 L17-04-G00

bar
  = “Most Popular”
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size
Plastic Bowl /
Bowl Guard
Metal Bowl /
Sight Gauge
Manual Drain
3/8 L28-03-KK00 L28-03-KL00
1/2 L28-04-KK00 L28-04-KL00
3/4 L28-06-KK00 L28-06-KL00
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
B172
Catalog 9EM-TK-190-2
B

Tamper Resistant Kit................................................LRP-95-587
Wall Mounting Bracket, L-Type............................... GPA-95-946
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size
Polycarbonate Bowl /
Bowl Guard
Polycarbonate Bowl /
Bowl Guard
 with Manual Drain
Metal Bowl /
Sight Gauge
EconOmist™
1/4 L26-02-000 L26-02-D00 L26-02-G00
3/8 L26-03-000 L26-03-D00 L26-03-G00
1/2 L26-04-000 L26-04-D00 L26-04-G00
AtoMist™
1/4 L27-02-000 L27-02-D00 L27-02-G00
3/8 L27-03-000 L27-03-D00 L27-03-G00
1/2 L27-04-000 L27-04-D00 L27-04-G00